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|13 

14 

15 

17 

|18 

|19 

20 

CourseName 

B.ED 

B.ED 

B.ED 

B.ED 

B.ED 

|M.ED- 0LD 

M.ED- 0LD 

M.ED- 0LD 

M.ED- 0LD 

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 2YR 

BACHELOR OF 

EDUCATION 2YR 

BACHELOR OF 

EDUCATION 2YR 

BACHELOR OF 

|EDUCATION 2YR 

BACHELOR OF 

EDUCATION 2YR 

BACHELOR OF 

EDUCATION 2YR 

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 2YR 

BACHELOR OF 

|EDUCATION 2YR 
BACHELOR OF 

EDUCATION 2YR 

BACHELOR OF 

EDUCATION 2YR 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

|BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 2YR 

StudentName 

SEEMA 

SHIV SHANKAR 

ABHILASHA AGGARVWAL BABUL LAL AGGARWAL 1 

BIRSINGH 

SURENDER SINGH 

EKTA SHARMA 

NEHA SAIN 

MINAKSHI KUMARI 

MANILA BHATT 

|DIVYA TRIPATHI 

KUSUM RANI 

CHARU CHANDRA 

MS. TANVI JAIN 

ANNU KUMARI 

|AKRITI DEWAN 

|SNEHA JHA 

DIMPLE BAISLA 

RAKHI 

SHIKSHA 

FatherName 

SAYRA KIIATOON 

ISHWAR SINGH 

PYARE LAL 

TEK CHAND 

|SURAJ MAL 

|SHIV KUMAR SHARMA 

RP SAIN 

BADRI THAKUR 

ITARA DATT BHATT 

|JAI BHAGWAN 

RAJENDRA JAIN 

|ANIL MANDAL 

|ANSHUL DEWAN 

SIDHESHWAR JHA 

SUBHASH BAISLA 

Seme EXAM 

SHER SINGH 

ster 

MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI|2 

BALRAJ 

FAZLE RAB 

1 

1 

|RANA INDRAJEET SINGH 2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

|2 

2 

2 

2 

ROLL NO 

9400582 

9400583 

9400588 

9400589 

9400590 

9400761 

9400766 

9400834 

9400891 

9401124 

|9401129 

9401132 

|9401133 

|9401134 

|9401139 

9401140 

|9401141 

9401150 

9401152 

|9401159 
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JBACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 2YR 

BACHELOR OF 

-Sd/ 

EDUCATION 2YR 

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 2YR 

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 2YR 

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 2YR 

BACHELOR OF 

EDUCATION 2YR 

BACHELOR OF 

EDUCATION 2YR 

BACHELOR OF 

EDUCATION 2YR 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

BACHELOR OF 

EDUCATION 2YR 

PRACTICAL DATE:- 21.11.2024 

TANYA 

ISWETA 

|CHANDAN THAKUR 

GAURAV KUMAR 

LALIT 

RAHUL 

RAJDEEP 

MASUD ALAM 

RAJBIR SINGI 

|JAI BHAGWAN 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

MADHAV THAKUR 

ARJUN SINGH 

MD MUSFIQUE ANSARI MD NASIMUDDIN 

HARIOM 

VINOD 

VINOD KUMAR 

NOTE:- PRACTICAL EXAMINATION WILL BE HELD ON 21.11.2 024 

IN THE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, M.D. UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

TIME 10:00 AM ONWARD 

ABDUS SABUR 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

9401175 

9401176 

9401177 

9401179 

9401181 

|9401185 

9401192 

9401193 

9401195 
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